Sachsenring

3671 m.

% Rider

© oo~N OO WNBRF

R
N P O

e
oA w

el
o ~N o

NN
= O ©

22
23

o))
w

20
5

41
49
43

10
89
12

30
72
36

44
88
33

73
23
6

4
21
87

25
40

Francesco BAGNAIA
Fabio QUARTARARO
Johann ZARCO

Aleix ESPARGARO
Fabio DI GIANNANTONI¢
Jack MILLER

Luca MARINI
Jorge MARTIN
Maverick VINALES

Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Marco BEZZECCHI
Joan MIR

Pol ESPARGARO
Miguel OLIVEIRA
Brad BINDER

Alex MARQUEZ
Enea BASTIANINI
Stefan BRADL

Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Franco MORBIDELLI
Remy GARDNER

Raul FERNANDEZ
Darryn BINDER

Nation Team
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Qualifying Results

Motorcycle
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA
Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI
Repsol Honda Team HONDA
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA
Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Repsol Honda Team HONDA

WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team YAMAHA

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM
Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM

WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team YAMAHA

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
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Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'19.931
1'20.007
1'20.030

1'20.120
1'20.128
1'20.150

1'20.168
1'20.219
1'20.468

1'20.562
1'20.593
1'20.732

1'20.604
1'20.656
1'20.757

1'20.888
1'20.905
1'20.908

1'20.965
1'21.020
1'21.089

1'21.322
1'21.322

Pole Position: Francesco BAGNAIA
QlBestLap: Lap3 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Best Race Lap: 2019 Marc MARQUEZ
All Time Lap Record: 2022 Francesco BAGNAIA

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Gap Top Speed

LIQUI MOLY MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX DEUTSCHLAND

302.5
300.0
300.0

0.076
0.099

0.076
0.023

0.189
0.197
0.219

0.090
0.008
0.022

301.6
298.3
299.1

0.237
0.288
0.537

0.018
0.051
0.249

298.3
298.3
302.5

0.631
0.662
0.801

0.094
0.031
0.139

295.0
300.8
298.3

7 8
7 10

7 7 (*)0.297
6 8 (*)0.349
7 8 (*)0.450

300.0
299.1
2975

0.052
0.101

0.131
0.017
0.003

3 7 (*)0.581
6 (*) 0.598
7 7 (*)0.601

298.3
29901
2958

w

0.057
0.055
0.069

10 (*) 0.658
7 8 (%0713
8 (*)0.782

295.0
295.8
295.0

[0e]

7 8 (*)1.015 0.233

2 7 (*1.015

295.8
295.0

165.3 Km/h
164.5 Km/h
162.6 Km/h
165.6 Km/h

1'19.931
(*) 1'20.307
1'21.228
1'19.765

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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